

hereby grants

## National Women's Business Enterprise Certification

## Sark Custom Awnings & Window Coverings, Inc.

who has successfully met WBENC's standards as a Women's Business Enterprise (WBE). This certification affirms the business is woman-owned, operated and controlled; and is valid through the date herein.

> WBENC National WBE Certification was processed and validated by Women's Business Enterprise Council - West, a WBENC Regional Partner Organization.

Parala Wellamar Ch.D

Authorized by Pamela Williamson, President & CEO

Women's Business Enterprise Council - West

Women's Business Enterprise Council w E S T

NAICS: 332322, 332323, 337920 UNSPSC: 30151901, 30151902, 52131600, 52131602, 72154003

WBENC National Certification Number: 2005116067

Certification Granted: July 31, 2010

Expiration Date: July 31, 2018

